OMS 7
Description
The OMS 7 optical sensor combines non-contact, optical sensor technology with inertial measurement
technology, enabling simultaneous measurement of a wide range of measured variables such as vehicle
speeds, slip-, pitch and roll angles, accelerations and rotation rates.
The optical speed measurement is characterized by its long-term stability and high accuracy. The high
bandwidths of angular rate and acceleration sensors enable the detection of the smallest, highly dynamic
changes in movement.

I/O Interface Light barrier / brake switch /
synchronization (Isolated)
Ordering Code
Speed range [km/h] 250
350
450
Orientation sensor L: longitudinal
T: transversal
Orientation connector H: horizontal
V: vertical
Length sensor cable [m] 5
Scope of delivery
Sensor CAN cable MT0000061
Sensor cable MT0000062 ETH cable MT0000064
Power cable MT0000063 USB Stick MT0000212
Transport case MT0000207 Set of screws MT0000213
Measuring tape  MT0000208 Screwdriver MT0000214
Optional accessories
Towing Lug Mount T1 MT0000209 USB cable MT0000065
Side Mount S1 MT0000210 I/O cable open end MT0000066
Side Mount M1 MT0000211 I/O cable customized on request
Customized cable on request
OMS7  -
Drawings
Sensor